
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

98

284

9

128

56

191

64A

18

57

611

347

70

3

509

5A

Name

Ralph Salomon

Steve Konsin

Derek Chima

Shea Brown

Ross Bremer

Will Thomas

Najeeb Khan

Erick Zanner

Sarah Khan

Cliff Weigel

John Breslow

David Anderson

John Gorsline

J.J. Rodman Jr.

Diego Ribadeneira

Class

1FJR2

1FP

1FP

1FP

1CS

1CS

1CS

1FP

1CS

1CS

1CS

1FP

1CS

PW

1CS

Best Tm

1:51.403

1:51.421

1:51.958

1:55.959

1:56.170

1:59.112

2:00.861

2:01.898

2:01.970

2:03.961

2:04.356

2:06.846

2:10.802

2:12.850

2:16.905

Year

1960

1961

1966

1974

1966

1965

1964

1973

1966

1964

1967

1963

1964

1939

1967

Make

Elva

MG

MG

Fiat

Ford

Austin

Austin

MG

Austin

Mini

Mini

Sunbeam

Mini

Ford

Austin

Model

200FJ

A

Midget

128

Anglia 105 Super

Mini Cooper S

Mini Cooper

Midget

Mini Cooper

Cooper S

Cooper S

Alpine

Cooper

Sprintcar

Mini Cooper

Engine

1066cc

1622cc

1275cc

1500cc

1300cc

1300cc

1275cc

1275cc

1275cc

1275cc

1275cc

1767cc

1308cc

284cid

1275cc

Color

Red/Silver

White

Red

White/Blue

White/Blue

Maroon

Gray

Yellow

Blue

Blue

White

White

Green

Red

Black

Hometown

Katonah NY

Roswell GA

Akron OH

Myrtle Beach SC

Atlantic Beach FL

New Fairfield CT

Granger IN

Columbus OH

Granger IN

Scottsdale AZ

Scottsdale AZ

Rochester Hills MI

Rochester NY

Glenshaw PA

Doral FL

Sorted on Best Lap time
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"No Chicane" Track Configuration - 2.2 miles

SVRA Sprint Race Series

Hawk Performance Endurance Series

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

2014 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

Group  1

Practice

Practice started at 9:16:13

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 Miles

6/27/2014 09:15 AM

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio -- With MINI
June 26 - June 29th, 2014

Lexington, OH


